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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

04/12/2018
05/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
14/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
21/12/2018
21/12/2018
26/12/2018
26/12/2018

31/12/2018

Nr. Doc.

002929
300703
360072
363056
363454
364068
076380
300704
287460
287778
288415
427152
428330
525437
535365
535788
591847
300696
300697
261512
150034

Histoérico
CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CRED TEV
ENVIO TEV

Saldo Atualizado

de: 01/12/2018

Valor (R$)

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/006/00000012-4

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES CONSIG
até: 31/12/2018

Saldo
(R$)

10.052,44C 52.943,74C
4.417,13D 48.526,61C
13.483,84D 35.042,77C
1.781,34D 33.261,43C
1.838,02D 31.423,41C
95,10D 31.328,31C
9.287,69C 40.616,00C
5.589,27D 35.026,73C
5.668,33D 29.358,40C
1.781,34D 27.577,06C
1.838,02D 25.739,04C
27.518,48C 53.257,52C
95,10C 53.352,62C
13.706,22D 39.646,40C
1.781,34D 37.865,06C
2.024,52D 35.840,54C
95,10D 35.745,44C
5.589,27D 30.156,17C
4.417,13D 25.739,04C
2.563,32C 28.302,36C
28.302,36D

0,00
0,00

07/01/2019 09:17



